
OFFICIAL GAME SHEET   

Event ICE Venue Salzburg Eisarena Date 30.03.2021 Start 19:15 Spectators 0 GameNo: 294

Home (A) EC Red Bull Salzburg 

No. Family and given name C/A Pos. L SoG

1 Lamoureux Jean Philippe  G 1 0

70 Eliasson Jesper  G 2 0

4 Chorney Taylor  RD 1 1

17 Espeland Stefan  LD 2 1

21 Pilloni Yannic  RD 4 0

25 Joslin Derek A RD 2 1

34 Urbom Johan Alexander  LD 3 0

55 Schreier Lukas  LD 4 0

90 Pallestrang Alexander  RD 3 0

91 Heinrich Dominique C LD 1 3

7 Varejcka Filip  C 4 2

8 Ortega Austin Ryan  RF 2 2

9 Rauchenwald Alexander A C 1 3

19 Schofield Rick  C 2 1

26 Hochkofler Peter  RF 3 0

29 Skille Jack  LF 1 5

40 Harnisch Tim Luca  RF 4 3

52 Huber Paul  LF 4 1

72 Hughes John  RF 1 2

87 McIntyre David  C 3 1

89 Baltram Florian  LF 3 0

96 Huber Mario  LF 2 0

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 27:59 9 91 89 +1 9 17 72 89 91 1 27 28 46 92  32

2 56:10 91 89 72 +1 9 17 72 89 91 1 4 10 27 46  32

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Offence Start End

21:38 26 2 CROSS 21:38 23:38

29:05 26 2 CROSS 29:05 31:05

34:37 25 2 ROUGH 34:37 36:37

42:25 19 2 HOLD 42:25 44:25

48:27 19 2 INTRF 48:27 50:27

57:46 72 2 HOOK 57:46 59:34

58:06 19 2 SLASH 58:06 60:06

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team manager: RUDINGER Christof Head coach: MCILVANE Matt Assistant coach: SPARRE Kris

Away (B) EC-KAC 

No. Family and given name C/A Pos. L SoG

31 Madlener David  G 2 0

32 Dahm Sebastian  G 1 0

4 Steffler Kele  LD 1 2

10 Vallant Thomas  RD 1 1

15 Gregorc Blaz  LD 3 0

28 Schumnig Martin  RD 2 0

65 Kernberger Michael  LD 2 1

73 Würschl Niklas Andre  LD 4 0

92 Unterweger Clemens  RD 3 1

94 Cijan Alexander  RD 4 0

8 Petersen Nicholas Eric  RF 2 2

11 Haudum Lukas  RF 3 3

17 Ganahl Manuel C LF 2 0

18 Koch Thomas A C 3 3

19 Geier Stefan  LF 1 0

21 Geier Manuel  C 1 2

27 Hundertpfund Thomas A C 4 5

42 Ticar Rok  C 2 2

46 Bischofberger Johannes  LF 4 3

48 Witting Samuel  RF 4 0

90 Fraser Matthew  LF 3 1

98 Obersteiner Daniel  RF 1 0

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 13:11 42 8 65 EQ 8 17 28 42 65 32 4 7 26 87 90 1

2 59:34 42 18  +2 8 15 17 18 42 90 4 26 89   1

3 64:22 92 46 27 -1 27 10 46 92  32 8 9 17 89 91 1

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Offence Start End

10:17 48 2 INTRF 10:17 12:17

27:02 21 2 HO-ST 27:02 27:59

29:05 8 2 ROUGH 29:05 31:05

30:39 17 2 HOLD 30:39 32:39

55:41 11 2 TRIP 55:41 56:10

57:02 17 2 SLASH 57:02 59:02

62:47 19 2 HI-ST 62:47 64:22

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team manager: PILLONI Oliver Head coach: MATIKAINEN Petri Assistant coach: VUORI Juha

Game summary Saves Goalkeeper records Goalkeeper changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

1 0:1 11:6 0:2 0:0 0:0

2 1:0 10:6 6:6 1:0 0:0

3 1:1 5:9 8:4 1:1 0:0

OT 0:1 0:5 0:2 0:0 0:1

GWS 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0

TOTAL 2:3 26:26 14:14 2:1 0:1

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

5 0 0 11 0 0

6 0 0 9 0 0

8 0 0 4 0 0

4 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

23 0 0 24 0 0

GKA MIP GA GKB MIP GA

1  6422  3  32  6402  2  

      

      

Start of game: 19:15 End of game: 21:49

Timeout A: 5702 Timeout B:

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 1 32

59:14  -

59:34  32

64:22 - -

   

   

   

Referee SIEGEL Stefan  Linesman 1 RIECKEN Simon  Medical staff DR. KLEIN Markus  Scorekeeper SUPPER Wolfgang  

Referee 2 SMETANA Ladislav  Linesman 2 SEEWALD Elias  Penalty bench att.
H.SCHEINAST,
T.RAMSAUER  

Timekeeper WEISER Barbara  

Sign.
Manager A

 
Sign.

Manager B
 

Sign.
Scorekeeper

 
Sign.

Referee
 

Notes [X] No [ ] Yes See reverse side powered by hockeydata



Aufstellung / Line up ICE

Game Nr.: 294 Venue: Salzburg Eisarena Date: 30.03.2021 Time: 19:15 Spectators: 0

Referee 1: SIEGEL Stefan  Linesman 1: RIECKEN Simon
Referee 2: SMETANA Ladislav  Linesman 2: SEEWALD Elias

EC Red Bull Salzburg  EC-KAC

Pos # Name  
     

GK 1 1 LAMOUREUX, Jean Philippe   *  

GK 2 70 ELIASSON, Jesper     

     
1.Linie / 1st Line

LD 91 HEINRICH, Dominique (C)   

RD 4 CHORNEY, Taylor     

LF 29 SKILLE, Jack     

C 9 RAUCHENWALD, Alexander (A)   

RF 72 HUGHES, John     

 
2.Linie / 2nd Line

LD 17 ESPELAND, Stefan   *  

RD 25 JOSLIN, Derek (A) *  

LF 96 HUBER, Mario   *  

C 19 SCHOFIELD, Rick   *  

RF 8 ORTEGA, Austin Ryan   *  

 
3.Linie / 3rd Line

LD 34 URBOM, Johan Alexander     

RD 90 PALLESTRANG, Alexander     

LF 89 BALTRAM, Florian     

C 87 MCINTYRE, David     

RF 26 HOCHKOFLER, Peter     

 
4.Linie / 4th Line

LD 55 SCHREIER, Lukas     

RD 21 PILLONI, Yannic     

LF 52 HUBER, Paul     

C 7 VAREJCKA, Filip     

RF 40 HARNISCH, Tim Luca     

 
 

 

Pos # Name  
     

GK 1 32 DAHM, Sebastian   *  

GK 2 31 MADLENER, David     

     
1.Linie / 1st Line

LD 4 STEFFLER, Kele   *  

RD 10 VALLANT, Thomas   *  

LF 19 GEIER, Stefan   *  

C 21 GEIER, Manuel   *  

RF 98 OBERSTEINER, Daniel   *  

 
2.Linie / 2nd Line

LD 65 KERNBERGER, Michael     

RD 28 SCHUMNIG, Martin     

LF 17 GANAHL, Manuel (C)   

C 42 TICAR, Rok     

RF 8 PETERSEN, Nicholas Eric     

 
3.Linie / 3rd Line

LD 15 GREGORC, Blaz     

RD 92 UNTERWEGER, Clemens     

LF 90 FRASER, Matthew     

C 18 KOCH, Thomas (A)   

RF 11 HAUDUM, Lukas     

 
4.Linie / 4th Line

LD 73 WÜRSCHL, Niklas Andre     

RD 94 CIJAN, Alexander     

LF 46 BISCHOFBERGER, Johannes     

C 27 HUNDERTPFUND, Thomas (A)   

RF 48 WITTING, Samuel     

 
 

* = Starting-Six players | GK1 Goalkeeper 1 | GK2 Goalkeeper 2 | LD Left Defender | RD Right Defender | LF Left Forward | C Center | RF Right Forward
 

Team Manager: RUDINGER Christof  Team Manager: PILLONI Oliver
Head Coach: MCILVANE Matt  Head Coach: MATIKAINEN Petri
Assistant Coach: SPARRE Kris  Assistant Coach: VUORI Juha
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